KR650-700

KR650CRE
KR700CRE

114

KR600CRE

140

KR572

OTHERS

TYPE 2

KR700




Item Number

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
118
119
120
122
123
127
129
130
131
132
135

Part Number

376912-40
580813-02
374190-09
374217-01
375127-02
374216-01
374189-00
892261-00
000000-00
821986-00
579634-03
000000-00
374193-00
479902-00
000000-00
886095-00
821070

573379-06
770236-00
374218-01
374188-00
875735

570544-00
809961-00
000000-00
807745

805434

PartsList for KR600OCREAR Type3

Description

FIELD ASSY.
ARMATURE & BRG.
CLAMSHELL SET
PCB ASSEMBLY
SWITCH

GEAR CASE
SELECTOR
WASHER,THRUST
No Longer Available
SPRING
SPINDLE&GR.ASSY
No Longer Available
BEARING
KEYLESS CHUCK
No Longer Available
BEARING,BAL
CORD CLAMP
CORDSET
PROTECTOR,CORD
ACTUATOR
ACTUATOR
BRUSH HOLDER
BRUSH & SPRING
SCREW

No Longer Available
CAPACITOR
SCREW, SPECIAL
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Qty Required
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PartsList for KR600OCREAR Type3

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
136 821057-00 SCREW 2
138 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
139 376552-03 CLAMP 1
140 813918 SCREW 1
141 372814-00 DEPTH STOP 1
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